


T O U C H  C O L L E C T I O NPeppercorn

Peppercorn achieves a warm, burnished look through 
a complex layering of nut brown washes together with 
a hint of smoke grey.

S P E C I E S  F R E N C H  O A K
F I N I S H   W I R E  B R U S H E D ,  F I N I S H E D  

W I T H  A M AT T  L A C Q U E R

A L L  S A M P L E S  A R E  F O R  R E P R E S E N TAT I O N  O N LY.  A S  T I M B E R  I S  A  N AT U R A L  P R O D U C T, 
T H E  T E X T U R E ,  G R A I N ,  K N OT S  A N D  C O LO U R  TO N E S  M AY VA R Y F R O M  B O A R D  TO  B O A R D. 
I N D I V I D U A L B O A R D S  A R E  U N I Q U E .  T H E  O V E R A L L  C O LO U R  O F A L A I D  F LO O R  W I L L  H AV E 
A  N AT U R A L A P P E A R A N C E . 

enquiries@madebystorey.co  
Telephone 03 9486 3958

@madebystorey

PATTERN

PLANK 

HERRINGBONE 

CHEVRON

WIDTH (MM)

90/ 190 

260 

300

150

150

DEPTH (MM)

15 

15 

21

15

15

LENGTH (MM)

1900 

2200 

2800

900

750
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