

Peppercorn

Peppercorn achieves a warm, burnished look through a complex layering of nut brown washes together with a hint of smoke grey.

SPECIES	FRENCH OAK		
FINISH	WIRE BRUSHED, FINISHED		
	WITH A MATT LACQUER		

PATTERN	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	DEPTH (MM)
PLANK	1900	90/190	15
	2200	260	15
	2800	300	21
HERRINGBONE	900	150	15
CHEVRON	750	150	15

ALL SAMPLES ARE FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY. AS TIMBER IS A NATURAL PRODUCT, THE TEXTURE, GRAIN, KNOTS AND COLOUR TONES MAY VARY FROM BOARD TO BOARD. INDIVIDUAL BOARDS ARE UNIQUE. THE OVERALL COLOUR OF A LAID FLOOR WILL HAVE A NATURAL APPEARANCE.







